202003100009

03/10/2020 08:44 AM Pages: 1 of 2 Fees: \$104.50

Skagit County Auditor, WA

-			
	_		

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDN FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	IENT				
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CSC 1-800-858-5294		1			
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) SPRFiling@cscglobal.com		1			
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)		-			
1788 54803	\neg				
csc	'				
801 Adlai Stevenson Drive Springfield, IL 62703	d In: Washington				
I I	d In: Washington (Skagit)				
		THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FOR FILIN	IG OFFICE USE	ONLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 201308290129 08/29/2013		(or recorded) in the	FATEMENT AMENDMEN REAL ESTATE RECORI ent Addendum (Form UCC3	os `	•
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identifications.	ed above is terminated v		·		
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate after the complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate after the complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate after the complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate after the complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate after the complete items 7 and 9 and			ame of Assignor in item	9	
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement iden continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	tified above with respect	to the security interest(s) of	of Secured Party authori:	zing this Continuation	on Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:					
	neck one of these three b		D O	DELETE	0:
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	CHANGE name and/or a item 6a or 6b; and item	7a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c7a	D name: Complete item or 7b, <u>and</u> item 7c	to be deleted in i	Give record name tem 6a or 6b
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAMESamish River Properties, L		one name (6a or 6b)			
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	IAI NAME	ADDITIONAL NA	ME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
	Tillot i Encor	or to the	7.551116117121171	(0)	
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party	y Information Change - provide	only one name (7a or 7b) (use exac	t, full name; do not omit, modify	, or abbreviate any part of	the Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
AND A VIDE AND A DESCRIPTION AND A PROVINCE AND A SECOND ASSECTION AND A SECOND AND A SECOND AND A SECOND ASSECTION AS SECOND ASSECTION ASS					Toursey
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)					SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTA	AL CODE	COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes:	ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered of	collateral A	SSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:				·	
APN: 4099-003-002-0105/P72959 ABV Legal: Ptn Lots 1 & 2, Blk 3, Edison (Haller'	s)				
7.5 v 20gai. v av 20to v a 2, 5 k o, 2atoon (namer	0)				
The Land and Improvements together with all Fix				iched or affix	ed to the
Land or Improvements. The Real Property locat	ed at: 5719 Gilk	ey Avenue Bow, \	WA 98232.		
 NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING T If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here ☐ and p 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Columbia State Bank 	THIS AMENDMENT: Forovide name of authorizing		9b) (name of Assignor, if	this is an Assignme	nt)
Columbia State Bank					
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	IAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NA	ME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor: Samish Ri	iver Properties,	LLC-:1054/13060	03813		1788 5480

	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a d	on Amendment form	7		
	01308290129 08/29/2013				
	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	1 9 on Amendment form			
	Columbia State Bank				
R	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME		-		
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	-		
			THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FOR FILING O	OFFICE USE ONLY
	Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or a				ction item 13): Provide
	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
R	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAM		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INIT	TIAL(S) SUFFIX
o la C	gal Description: The West 1/2 of Lots 1 and 2, Bl rtion thereof lying South of the South line of Lot 8 It recorded in Volume 1 of Plats, page 7, records GETHER WITH the vacated alley adjacent there uate in the County of Skagit, State of Washingto	3, Block 1, produced of Skagit County, \action to the county of the coun	d all in "EDISON Vashington.	I HALLER'S ADDI	TIONS", as per
oo ola FC	rtion thereof lying South of the South line of Lot 8 It recorded in Volume 1 of Plats, page 7, records OGETHER WITH the vacated alley adjacent there	3, Block 1, produced of Skagit County, \action to the county of the coun	d all in "EDISON Vashington.	I HALLER'S ADDI	TIONS", as per
oo ola TC	rtion thereof lying South of the South line of Lot 8 It recorded in Volume 1 of Plats, page 7, records OGETHER WITH the vacated alley adjacent there	3, Block 1, produced of Skagit County, \action to the county of the coun	d all in "EDISON Vashington.	I HALLER'S ADDI	TIONS", as per
οο Pic Sit	This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	3, Block 1, produced of Skagit County, Veto which upon vacan.	d all in "EDISON Vashington.	I HALLER'S ADDI	TIONS", as per
o la Ciit	rtion thereof lying South of the South line of Lot & It recorded in Volume 1 of Plats, page 7, records GETHER WITH the vacated alley adjacent there uate in the County of Skagit, State of Washingto	3, Block 1, produced of Skagit County, Veto which upon vacan.	d all in "EDISON Vashington. ation reverted to	I HALLER'S ADDI	TIONS", as pe
o la C it	This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filled and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17.	3, Block 1, produced of Skagit County, Veto which upon vacan.	d all in "EDISON Vashington. ation reverted to	I HALLER'S ADDI	TIONS", as pe

FILING OFFICE COPY = UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM (Form UCC3Ad) (Rev. 04/20/11)